Hall of the House of Representatives

86th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2007 Amendment Form

Amendment No. 2 to House Bill No. 2212.

Amend House Bill No. 2212 as engrossed, H3/8/07 (version: 03-08-2007 09:25):

Page 3, line 20, delete "grandchild" and substitute "grandchild; and"

Page 3, delete lines 21 through 29

AND

Page 3, line 30 delete "(D)" and substitute "(C)"

AND

Page 4, delete line 10 and substitute the following:

"<u>based solely on the availability of federal Temporary Assistance to Needy</u> <u>Families</u>"



The Amendment was read _____ By: Representative S. Dobbins MXR/RCK - 03-09-2007 15:16 MXR082